Product

SYLVAC Digital Micrometer
S_MIKE PRO KNIFE SHARP 60-
95 mm IP67 (903.1002) knife-
shaped

SYL9031002
SYLVAC Digital Micrometer S_Mike Pro IP67 60-95 mm
Battery: 1IxCR2032 included.

e Automatic wake-up by moving the measuring spindle
(Absolute System S.1.S)

e Sleeping mode after 20 min. of no use (Absolute System
S.1.S)

® Position memorized in sleeping mode, Absolute System
S.1.5*

e Water protected for heavy-duty work with coolants and

lubricants, protection rating IP67 according to IEC 60529,

even connected

e Measuring range 0-161 mm covered with 5 instruments
only

e Set of 3 micrometers 0-102 mm available

e Quick displacement of the measuring spindle 10
mm/rotation

e Adjustable measuring force 5N/10N (versions 903.030X)

e Repeatability and reproducibility never reached before
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

SYL9031002

7640125711110

90173020

Barcode
Resolution
Battery
Customs tariff
Error limit
Repeatability

IP Class
Measuring range
Model

Standard

Product type

SYLVAC item no.

Brand name
Gross weight

Net weight

7640125711110
0,001 mm
CR2032
90173020

5pum

1pum

IP67

60-95 mm
S_Mike PRO

DIN 863

Digital Micrometer
903-1002
SYLVAC

0.280 kg

0.280 kg



